© Copyrights reserved, Olympia Lighting, Inc. USA 2023  OLYMPIA® is a registered trademark of Olympia Lighting, inc.
®
20230919r13
Equivalent FluxPowerProductModel
3~4 x F17T8
(2ft., 17W ea.)
2 x F32T8
(4ft., 32W ea.)
2 x FB32T8
(U-Bent, 32W ea.)
3,125 Lm
@ 25W
3,750 Lm
@ 30W
4,500 Lm
@ 35W
Selectable
25W
30W
35W
0-10V
Dimmable
2x2’ Flat LED Panel
0-10V DIM 120~277VT-BAR-2X2FT-40WD-40KA
2x2 Luminaires for
Ambient Lighting of
Interior Commercial
Spaces
DLC QPL ID #:
PKMSRRQH
Manufacture:
OLYMPIA
• 120-277Vac ~50/60Hz • Junction Box / Terminals • P.F. > 0.9 • 125~130 lm/W • CRI 85 •
• () Rated Life 50,000 Hrs. (L70 B50) at T[A]25°C Max. •
• CCT Selectable: 3500K - 4000K - 5000K ±10% •
• 0-10V Dimmable LED Driver •
• Power & Color Temp. Changing •
• High Power Factor • Self Ballasted •
• 5-Years | 50,000 Hours Warranty () •
• CCT Switch Selectable 35K, 40K, 50K •
• Bright • High CRI • High Lumen Output •
• Built-in Surge Suppressors & Protection •
• Power Switch Selectable 25W, 30W, 35W •
Luminaires for Ambient Lighting of Interior Commercial Spaces
© Copyrights reserved, Olympia Lighting, Inc. USA 2023  OLYMPIA® is a registered trademark of Olympia Lighting, inc.
®
20230919r13
EquivalentPowerProductModel
T8/T12 & U-Bent Tube40W Max.
0-10V DIM
2x2’ Flat LED Panel
CCT + PWR ADJ. & DIM
T-BAR-2X2FT-40WD-40KA
FluxEfficacyPower FactorInput Voltage
4,500 Lumen125 lm/WP.F. ≈ 0.9120-277Vac ~50/60Hz
LifeBeam AngleColor TemperatureColor Rendering
5-Years / 50,000 Hrs
(L70 B50) T[A] 25°C Max.120°CCT 3500K -4000K -
5000K ±10%CRI ÷ 85
Size / Dimensions
L = 24” (61cm)
W = 24” (61cm)
T = 1⅝” (4cm)